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A - rekken
Fornavn

Erik

Claus

Lennart

Per Melander
Nick Allan Holm

B - raekken
Fornavn
Tommy
John
Flemming
Allan

Lars

Fredrik
Hans Henrik
Peer Kirkegaard
Jan

Steen
Flemming Pank
Lars Ove
Flemming
Kurt

Jorn

Steen

Ken Lumby
Karsten
Henrik

C - rekken
Fornavn
Christian
Carsten

Jimmy

Preben

Hartvig

Jan

Per

Gert Robert
Tejs

Arne V.

Bent @stergaard
Christian

Lasse

Carsten

Peter

Niels Prier
Jgrgen Kirkegaard

Resultater

uge 37
Efternavn HCP
Bj@rnsen 12
Legstrup 8,9
Munkebaek 12,1
Nielsen 12,2
Frederiksen 10,6
Efternavn HCP
Berger 19,1
Arp 17,8
Krogsgaard 13,8
Theland 16,7
Hybler 16,7
Pettersson 16,8
Hammer 17,4
Hansen 13,9
Hanh Ngrgaard 17,5
Mikkelsen 19,9
Jensen 13,3
Jensen 17,3
Damstoft 18,7
Simonsen 15,7
Andersen 19,3
Rasmussen 15,9
Hansen 18,2
Schultz 18,1
Beck 18
Efternavn HCP
@sterby Andersen 22,9
Mogller 25,6
Schwartzbach 22,1
Jensen 24,8
Jensen 25
Jensen 20,7
Boserup 24,3
Nielsen 20,4
Arndt 21,5
S@grensen 24
Larsen 20,8
Olesen 20,1
Hansen 25,3
Dannegaard 22,2
Stregmberg 22,6
Olsen 22,8
Christensen 25,6

Til par
_1p
_3p

-11p
Par

Til par
+7p
+5p
+4p
+1p
Par
Par
_1p
_2p
_2p
_2p
_3p

_5p

_6p

_6p

_8p

_8p
-19p
Par

Til par
+8p
+3p
+2p
+2p
+2p
+1p

Par
Par
Par
Par

Afggrelse

Afggrelse

Laveste handicap

Laveste handicap
Laveste handicap

Laveste handicap

Laveste handicap

Afggrelse

Laveste handicap
Laveste handicap

Laveste handicap
Laveste handicap

Laveste handicap
Laveste handicap
Laveste handicap
Laveste handicap

Total
35
33
31
25

Total
43
41
40
37
36
36
35
34
34
34
33
32
31
30
30
28
28
17

Total
44
39
38
38
38
37
33
31
31
31
30
25
20
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D - reekken
Fornavn
Hans Peder Nim
Jens

Ib

Leif

Erik Aksel
Erik
Christian
Poul

Kurt

9 hullers - raekken

Fornavn
Benny
Jgrgen Gynther
Dan

Bjarne Suhr
Jan Erlands
Vagn

Per

Gert Niels
Erik

Jan F.

Claus

Erik

Thiel

Efternavn
Olsen
Jgrgensen
Borup
Kjems
Terkelsen
Aaen
Lyhne
Kofod
Fjeldsted

Efternavn
Jonsson
Fischer
Rasmussen
Andersen
Petersen
Rytter Hansen
Toudahl
Eilers
Madsen
Jakobsen
Aasted
Drgidal

Resultater
uge 37

25,8

HCP
26,1
31
26,2
34,7
29,5
26,8
30,4
27,2
26

HCP
47
33,9
23,9
24,8
32,8
33
28,3
24,8
50,2
16,4
37,2
40,6

Par

Til par
+2p
-3p
-4p
-7p
-8p
-10p
-13p
-16p
Par

Til par
+3p
+1p
_1p
_lp
_2p
_2p
_3p
_4p
_4p
_7p
Par
Par

Afggrelse

Afggrelse

Laveste handicap

Laveste handicap

Laveste handicap

Laveste handicap

Total
38
33
32
29
28
26
23
20

Total
21
19
17
17
16
16
15
14
14
11



